CHEMICAL COST SHARE VOUCHER EMMONS COUNTY WEED BOARD 2021 SEASON ONLY (MAY-OCT. 2021)

(Emmons County Landowners Only)

** Actual expenditure of chemical will be reimbursed, but will not exceed \$300.00 per landowner per year **

This voucher is pres	ented to:		
Land Owner's Printe	ed Name		
Land Owner's Addr	<u>ess</u>		·
Land Owner's Signature:		Date:	
	Qualifying Chemical	Total Amount Authorized	
	Curtail	\$	
	Milestone	\$	
	Tordon	\$	
	Chaparral/Opensite	<u>\$</u>	
	Graslan L	\$	
	GrazonNext	\$	-
			_
To be reimburs	ed you will need to provide co	pies of chemical receipts and ma	ps showing where
<u>chemicals were</u>	applied.		
After reviewing the	cost share voucher, the board will appr	rove or deny the submitted requests	
ritter reviewing the	cost share voucher, the board will appr	ove or delify the submitted requests.	
Send or bring th	<u>ne requested materials addres</u>	ssed to:	
Emmon	s County Weed Control Board Secretar	y, PO Box 188, Linton ND 58552 <mark>by Octo</mark>	<u>ber 15, 2021.</u>
Approved by Chairman:		Date:	
	Attent	tion Land Owners:	
Due	to state regulations: If you are sprayin	g on public land, highway ditches, and/or r	ight-a-ways

Please contact the NDSU Extension Service-Emmons County Office at 701-254-4811 for more information or to schedule an exam time.

for employment or income, you must be commercially certified.